Page 1 of 2
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Color Temperature Nominal Length CRI Input Voltage Wattage Lumen Output Efficacy
HB-LED-2-105-840-P 4000K 2 ft. > 82.0 120 –277V 105W 13,550 130 lm/W
HB-LED-2-105-850-P 5000K 2 ft. > 82.0 120 –277V 105W 13,650 130 lm/W
HB-LED-2-105-8XX-P
2' LED HIGHBAY
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Powered by 0 –10V dimming LED drivers
• THD: < 20%
• Power factor > 0.9
• L70 >50,000 hours lifetime
• Frosted lens eliminates glare
• 0 –10V dimming, 10% minimum
• Ambient operating temperature: −20ºC/−4ºF to 50ºC/122ºF
• Compatible with emergency LED drivers
• Eligible for DLC multiple listing
• Mounting via V-hooks or chain
• Compatible with 480 – 277V step down transformers
105W, 120 –277V Input, 0 –10V Dimming
DESCRIPTION
Complete LED High Bay Fixture | Dual Bar Design
HB-LED-2-105-8xx-p
2’LED HIGHBAY
Page 2 of 2
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
ISOCANDELA PLOT POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0 – 30 4,039.7 30%
0 – 40 6,562.3 48.7%
0 – 60 11,160.0 82.8%
60 – 90 2,321.1 17.2%
70 – 100 880.2 6.5%
90 – 120 0 0%
0 – 90 13,481.1 100%
90 – 180 0 0%
0 – 180 13,481.1 100%
0º H
90º H
 22.5º H
45º H
 67.5º H
5,300
4,417
3,533
2,650
1,767
883
CD: 0
883
1,767
2,650
3,533
4,417
5,300
130º
120º
110º
100º
90º
80º
70º
60º
50º
VA: 0º 10º 20º 30º 40º
 180º 170º 160º 150º 140º
Cd: 4,711, 90%
Cd: 3,926, 75%
Cd: 3,140, 60%
Cd: 2,617, 50%
 Point of Max Cd: 5,234.1
Cd: 2,094, 40%
Cd: 1,570, 30%
Cd: 1,047, 20%
Cd: 523, 10%
80º
60º
40º
20º
0º
−20º
−40º
−60º
−80º
−80º −60º −40º −20º 0º 20º 40º 60º 80º
HB-LED-2-105-8XX-P
2' LED HIGHBAY
Length 24.4"
Width 15.0"
Height 2.4"
Weight: 5 lbs
HB-LED-2-105-8xx-p
2’LED HIGHBAY